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Women / XS / Sr 
Session: 13

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Kurker2127
GWF

8.800 9.450 9.3009.000 36.550
3T 2 4T 3T 1 

1 

Sofia Piro2140
TK Watertown

9.000 9.600 9.3008.600 36.500
1 1 8T 4T 2 

2 

Anna Robertson2053
Hayden

8.900 9.050 9.4008.900 36.250
2 7T 6 2 3 

3 

Ida Milton2142
TK Watertown

8.700 9.200 9.4508.500 35.850
5T 3 10T 1 4 

4 

Mikeala Carpenter2120
GWF

8.600 8.900 9.2009.100 35.800
7 10 1T 5 5 

5 

Bella Wood2075
MGC Hingham

8.700 9.100 8.8008.700 35.300
6T 4T 7 9 6 

6 

Katherine Paglia2129
GWF

8.500 9.050 9.1008.600 35.250
8T 8T 9T 6T 7 

7 

Raylee Keane2054
Hayden

8.300 9.100 8.7509.000 35.150
11T 5T 5T 10 8 

8 

Megha Prasad2050
Hayden

8.400 8.600 8.9009.100 35.000
10 11 2T 8 9 

9 

Sally Sukhia2052
Hayden

8.300 8.200 9.1009.050 34.650
12T 12 3 7T 10 

10 

Abigail Walsh2074
MGC Hingham

8.800 9.050 8.1008.500 34.450
4T 9T 11T 11 11 

11 

Piper Carrillo2072
MGC Hingham

8.500 9.100 8.0008.200 33.800
9T 6T 12 12 12 

12 
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